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M E M O R A N D U M  

Survey for Identification of Insanitary Latrines 

Funds are hereby released electronically in favour of Municipalities / 

Notified Area Authorities (NU) / Municipal Corporations as detailed in page 

no.2 to meet the cost towards remuneration of Enumerator and Supervisor under 

Survey for Identification of Insanitary Latrines. 

The Money Receipt in Form No.42 may kindly be sent to this office 

immediately after receiving the fund and the Utilisation Certificate in S.R. Form 

No.330A may please be sent early. 

Finance officer \& 

Ex-Officio Jt. Director (Finance) 

t *cab *Boo / Q 9 W .  W : 3-b Q*oo 

Tel : 2358 640315767, Fax : 2358 5800, E-mail : wbsudadi@gmail.com 
Account Scction : 2358 6408 
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Name 
of the ULBs 

Baduria 

Bidhannagar 

Dankuni 

Joynagar Mozilpur 

Jhargram 

Kaliyaganj 

Cooch Behar 

Naihati 

Raghunathpur 

Asansol 
(For survey conducted . . 
w~th~n Raniganj Municipal 
Areas) 

Siliguri 

Suri 

Rajpur Sonarpur 

Amount 
(in Rs.) 

58,624.00 

'17'440'00 

62,340.00 

28,544.00 

57,132.00 

50,016.00 

73,716.00 

1,60,676.00 

23,032.00 

1,09,360,00 

3,95,804.00 

52,688.00 

5,20,228.00 

Account 
Number 

0970010107264 

101000748142 

42991 01 10000080 

30681795984 

11282485480 

22501450000012 

241201000001085 

11051 319389 

11320831407 

004301 00009569 

0237014497648 

11126061302 

013505000207 

IFS 
Code 

UTBIOJDHCW 

WBSC0000015 

BKID0004299 

SBIN0010542 

SBIN0000103 

HDFC0002250 

10BA0002412 

SBIN0001823 

SBIN0008544 

BARBOASANSO 

UTBIOSGR220 

SBIN0000191 

UTBIORAJ239 

Name 
of the Bank 

United Bank of India 

West Bengal State 
Co-op. Bank Ltd. 

Bank of India 

State Bank of India 

State Bank of India 

HDFC 

Indian Overseas Bank 

State Bank of India 

State Bank of India 

Bank of Baroda 

United Bank of India 

State Bank of India 

United Bank of India 

Branch Name 

Jadurhati 

Pours Bhawan 

Dankuni 

Jaynagar Majilpur 

Jhargram 

Kaliyaganj 

Cooch Behar 

Naihati 

Raghunathpur 

Asansol 

Siliguri 

Suri 

Rajpur 



Copy for information to: 

1. The Chairman I Mayor I Municipal Commissioner / Administrator Baduria I Bidhanoagar I 

Dankuni I Joynagar Mozilpur I Jhargram I Kaliyaganj I Cuoch Behar I Naihati I Raghunathpur 

I Asansol 1 Siliguri I Suri 1 Rajpur Sonarpur Municipality I N.A.A. 1 Municipal Corporation . He 

1 She is requested to verify the General Municipal Fund Bank Account of the ULBs that the 

sanctioned amount has duly been credited. In case of any discrepancy, He / She is requested to 

report the same immediately to SUDA. 

2. P.S. to Principal Secretary, MA. Dept., Govt. of West Bengal. 

3. Joint Secretary, M.A. Dept., Govt. of West Bengal. 

4. The Projeft Officer, Burdwan I Birbhum 1 Coocb Behar I Darjeeling I Hoogbly I 

Midnapur(West) 1 Nortb 24 Pargaass I Purulia I South 24 Parganas I Uttar Dinajpnr Districts. 
I 

5. Director of Local Bodies. 

6. Computer Programmer, SUDA. 

Ex-Officio Jt. Director (Finance) 


