

রাজ্য নগর উন্নয়ন সংস্থা STATE URBAN DEVELOPMENT AGENCY



"ইলগাস ভবন", এইচ-সি ব্লক, সেক্টর-৩, বিধাননগর, কলকাতা-৭০০ ১০৬, পশ্চিমবঙ্গ "ILGUS BHAVAN", H-C Block, Sector - III, Bidhannagar, Kolkata - 700 106, West Bengal

SUDA-56/2014	(PtI)/	108	7
ক্রমিক নং	1.EL 57	,	C

18.08.2015

তারিখ

MEMORANDUM

Survey for Identification of Insanitary Latrines

Funds are hereby released electronically in favour of Municipalities / Notified Area Authorities (NAA) / Municipal Corporations as detailed in page no.2 to meet the cost towards remuneration of Enumerator and Supervisor under Survey for Identification of Insanitary Latrines.

The Money Receipt in Form No.42 may kindly be sent to this office immediately after receiving the fund and the Utilisation Certificate in S.R. Form No.330A may please be sent early.

Finance Officer &

Ex-Officio Jt. Director (Finance)

দূরভাষ ঃ ২৩৫৮ ৬৪০৩ / ৫৭৬৭, ফ্যাক্স ঃ ২৩৫৮ ৫৮০০

Tel: 2358 6403/5767, Fax: 2358 5800, E-mail: wbsudadir@gmail.com

Account Section: 2358 6408

SI. No.	Name of the ULBs	Amount (in Rs.)	Name of the Bank	Branch Name	Account Number	IFS Code
1	Baduria	58,624.00	United Bank of India	Jadurhati	0970010107264	UTBI0JDHC95
2	Bidhannagar	1,17,440.00	West Bengal State Co-Op. Bank Ltd.	Poura Bhawan	101000748142	WBSC0000015
3	Dankuni	62,340.00	Bank of India	Dankuni	429910110000080	BKID0004299
4	Joynagar Mozilpur	28,544.00	State Bank of India	Jaynagar Majilpur	30681795984	SBIN0010542
5	Jhargram	57,132.00	State Bank of India	Jhargram	11282485480	SBIN0000103
6	Kaliyaganj	50,016.00	HDFC	Kaliyaganj	22501450000012	HDFC0002250
7	Cooch Behar	73,716.00	Indian Overseas Bank	Cooch Behar	241201000001085	IOBA0002412
8	Naihati	1,60,676.00	State Bank of India	Naihati	11051319389	SBIN0001823
9	Raghunathpur	23,032.00	State Bank of India	Raghunathpur	11320831407	SBIN0008544
10	Asansol (For survey conducted within Raniganj Municipal Areas)	1,09,360.00	Bank of Baroda	Asansol	00430100009569	BARB0ASANSO
11	Siliguri	3,95,804.00	United Bank of India	Siliguri	0237014497648	UTBI0SGR220
12	Suri	52,688.00	State Bank of India	Suri	11126061302	SBIN0000191
13	Rajpur Sonarpur	5,20,228.00	United Bank of India	Rajpur	013505000207	UTBI0RAJ239

Finance Officer &

Ex-Officio Joint Director, Finance

URBAN DEVELOPMENT AGENCY

Copy for information to:

- 1. The Chairman / Mayor / Municipal Commissioner / Administrator Baduria / Bidhannagar / Dankuni / Joynagar Mozilpur / Jhargram / Kaliyaganj / Cooch Behar / Naihati / Raghunathpur / Asansol / Siliguri / Suri / Rajpur Sonarpur Municipality / N.A.A. / Municipal Corporation . He / She is requested to verify the General Municipal Fund Bank Account of the ULBs that the sanctioned amount has duly been credited. In case of any discrepancy, He / She is requested to report the same immediately to SUDA.
- 2. P.S. to Principal Secretary, M.A. Dept., Govt. of West Bengal.
- 3. Joint Secretary, M.A. Dept., Govt. of West Bengal.
- 4. The Project Officer, Burdwan / Birbhum / Cooch Behar / Darjeeling / Hooghly / Midnapur(West) / North 24 Parganas / Purulia / South 24 Parganas / Uttar Dinajpur Districts.
- 5. Director of Local Bodies.
- 6. Computer Programmer, SUDA.

Finance Officer &

Ex-Officio Jt. Director (Finance)